

1st Alc on Bill

Name of work

1

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Mode of measurement

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of Road: Inxerua track to					
Kachabari Inxerua track					
Name of Contractor: Vinod Kumar					
Agreement No: 74 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start: 05-10-2020					
Date of Completion: 04-10-2021					
Accepted Rate: 0.51%					

measurement

- (1) Bridging and fixing of existing bench mark pillars 3 Nos per K.m and 6 Nos of Reference

checked
Pillars required for
1 K.m - do - do - 6 Nos
1 K.m - 8 Nos
1.095 K.m - $8 \times 1.095 = 9$ Nos

- (2) clearing and grubbing Road land - do - do

$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.45 \text{ m} = 585 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 7 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.85 \text{ m} = 777 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
$\frac{(1)}{5}$	Providing and fixing of working bench mark and Reference Pillars				
	-- do do -- All				
	(TMB Page No - 01)				
	Qty = 9 Nos.				
	@ Rs - 2473.13/No				Rs - 22258 = W
$\frac{(2)}{2}$	Clearing and Grubbing Road land -- do --				
	-- do -- All				
	(TMB Page No - 02)				
	Qty - 0.34875 Hec				
	@ Rs - 49174.86/Hec				Rs - 18625 = W
$\frac{3}{11}$	Construction of embankment -- do --				
	-- do do -- All				
	(TMB Page No - 02)				
$\frac{(A)}{12}$	for 1000m load @ 80%				
	Qty - 182.8275 m ³				
	@ Rs 187.47/m ³				Rs 34275 = W
$\frac{(B)}{(13)}$	for 1800m load @ 80%				
	Qty - 731.31 m ³				
	@ Rs 142.59/m ³				Rs 104277 = W

Continuation

Total Rs - 179435 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 15,8	Providing concrete sub base with well graded material-- Gr-1--do-do-F/L (TMB Page No-4,5) Qty- 495.512m ³ + 41.465m ³ Total 536.977m ³				
	@ Rs 3080.56/m ³ Rs. 1654190=V				
(5) 21	Providing concrete Gr-3--do-do (TMB Page No-05) Qty- 92.8125m ³ @ Rs. 3836.70/m ³ Rs. 356094=V				
(6) (34)	Painting and fixing logo of Ministry and Board and Citizen Board--do-do-F/L (TMB Page No-25) Qty- 2 Nos @ Rs 10256.39/No Rs. 20513=00				
	Total Rs. 2210232=V				

[illegible]

Continuation